
 

Schedule 
(As of 10/3/2021) 

 
(Please Note:  There are two different locations associated with this competition) 

 
7:00AM   Call Time at Rodriguez HS 
9:30AM   Depart Rodriguez HS (Lunch on Bus) 
11:00AM  Arrive at Parade Location:  Franklin High School 

6400 Whitelock Pkwy 
Elk Grove. CA 95757 

 
11:30AM  Dressed – Band and Guard Warm-Ups 
1:25PM   In Formation on the Street 
1:50PM   Parade Competition Step-Off (Franklin HS Road near Toby Johnson 

Middle-School) 
 

3:30 PM  Depart for Field Competition Location: Consumnes Oaks High School 
        8350 Lotz Pkwy 
        Elk Grove, CA 95757 
 
4:00PM   Dinner  
4:30PM   Drumline & Color Guard Warm-Ups 
5:00PM   Band Dressed, Visual Block - Sectional 
6:00PM   Ensemble 
6:50PM   Standby at Comp Zone 
7:00PM   Field Show Performance ($10 entrance fee)  
7:45PM   Awards 
9:30PM   Depart Consumnes Oaks High School 
11:00PM  Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload 
 
 


